ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

12/6/2021 RMP21-009577 3603 BLUEBIRD LN FAMILY PROBLEM REPORT WITH NO ARREST

12/6/2021 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

12/6/2021 4734 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

12/6/2021 RMP21-009578 4726 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD BATTERY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

12/6/2021 RMP21-009579 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE NW RECOVERY CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

12/6/2021 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD SPECIAL

12/6/2021 4716 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

12/6/2021 4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

12/6/2021 5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR I:EEEE FOUNTAINS ON THE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

12/6/2021 4728 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

12/6/2021 RMP21-009580 3607 BOBWHITE LN ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/6/2021 5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR I:EEEE FOUNTAINS ON THE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

12/6/2021 4716 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

12/6/2021 2455 PLUM GROVE RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

12/6/2021 RMP21-009581 2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS DISORDERLY CONDUCT

12/6/2021 RMP21-009582 2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS DISORDERLY CONDUCT

12/6/2021 RMP21-009583 2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS INFO

12/6/2021 APPROX LOC:5200 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
NEWPORT DR

12/6/2021 2850 GOLF RD AJ GALLAGHER AMBULANCE CALL

12/6/2021 3803 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

12/6/2021 5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY AMBULANCE CALL

12/6/2021 RMP21-009584 1440 GOLF RD MINGHIN CUISINE ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

12/6/2021 5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

LAKE

12/7/2021 7:42:58 AM



Incident Date

12/6/2021

12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021

12/6/2021

12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021

12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021

12/6/2021
12/6/2021

12/6/2021

12/6/2021

12/6/2021

12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021

Report Number
RMP21-009585
RMP21-009586

RMP21-009587

RMP21-009588

RMP21-009589
RMP21-009590

RMP21-009591
RMP21-009592

RMP21-009593

RMP21-009594

RMP21-009595
RMP21-009596
RMP21-009597

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1251 GOLF RD
3701 BERDNICK ST
5110 TOLLVIEW DR
EB GOLF EO RT53

APPROX LOC:5161
EMERSON AVE

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR

EDISON ROHL

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3286 KIRCHOFF RD
1100 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 2601
MEADOW DR

1300 HICKS RD
3300 ST JAMES ST
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW
DR

APPROX LOC:2851 COLE
Cin

APPROX LOC:2851 COLE
CT

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

5550 ASTOR LN
3501 WELLINGTON CT
3705 BLUEBIRD LN

Location Name

MEIJER GAS STATION

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY
COMMUNITY GARDEN
T-MOBILE

SHELL STATION

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

JEWEL

SARATOGA APTS
RIVERWALK CONDOS

Incident

THEFT

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
MOTORIST ASSIST

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT
SUICDAL SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL

MOTORIST ASSIST
MOTORIST ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

VAGRANT COMPLAINT
PUBLIC SERVICE
DOMESTIC

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

12/7/2021 7:42:58 AM



Incident Date

12/6/2021

12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021

12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021

12/6/2021

12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009598

RMP21-009599
RMP21-009600
RMP21-009601
RMP21-009602

RMP21-009603

RMP21-009604
RMP21-009605

RMP21-009607
RMP21-009608
RMP21-009609

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name
4714 ARBOR DR
4720 ARBOR DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD
2411 GEORGE ST

4711 DAWNGATE LN

ASBURY / BETHEL ON
ASBURY

5550 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS
2508 DOVE ST

GOLF RD / RING RD

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD

GOLF RD / GALLAGHER
WAY

APPROX LOC:4800
KIMBALL HILL DR

2407 ROBIN LN

3301 KIRCHOFF RD FRATELLOS HOT DOGS
800 ROHLWING RD HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL
3 BRIDGTON ON ASBURY
2202 OAK LN WAVERLY PARK

3 BRIDGTON ON ASBURY

Incident

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD PARKING COMPLAINT
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD WIRELESS 911 INFO

STATION REPORT
PARKING COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

911 INFO CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT
MOTORIST ASSIST
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
INVESTIGATION
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/7/2021 7:42:58 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

12/7/2021 7:42:58 AM



