



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/6/2021	RMP21-009577	3603 BLUEBIRD LN		FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/6/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021		4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021	RMP21-009578	4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/6/2021	RMP21-009579	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/6/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	SPECIAL	
12/6/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021		4728 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021	RMP21-009580	3607 BOBWHITE LN		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2021		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021		2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021	RMP21-009581	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	
12/6/2021	RMP21-009582	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	
12/6/2021	RMP21-009583	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	INFO	
12/6/2021		APPROX LOC:5200 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021		2850 GOLF RD	AJ GALLAGHER	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/6/2021		3803 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/6/2021	RMP21-009584	1440 GOLF RD	MINGHIN CUISINE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/6/2021		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/6/2021	RMP21-009585	1251 GOLF RD	MEIJER GAS STATION	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/6/2021	RMP21-009586	3701 BERDNICK ST		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/6/2021		5110 TOLLVIEW DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021	RMP21-009587	EB GOLF EO RT53		MOTORIST ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/6/2021		APPROX LOC:5161 EMERSON AVE		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/6/2021	RMP21-009588	EDISON ROHL		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/6/2021		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/6/2021		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021	RMP21-009589	1100 GOLF RD	T-MOBILE	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/6/2021	RMP21-009590	APPROX LOC: 2601 MEADOW DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/6/2021	RMP21-009591	1300 HICKS RD	SHELL STATION	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2021	RMP21-009592	3300 ST JAMES ST		SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/6/2021		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/6/2021	RMP21-009593	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2021		KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR		MOTORIST ASSIST	
12/6/2021		APPROX LOC:2851 COLE CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021		APPROX LOC:2851 COLE CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021	RMP21-009594	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/6/2021	RMP21-009595	5550 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2021	RMP21-009596	3501 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2021	RMP21-009597	3705 BLUEBIRD LN		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/6/2021	RMP21-009598	4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2021		4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021	RMP21-009599	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	
12/6/2021	RMP21-009600	2411 GEORGE ST		PARKING COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
12/6/2021	RMP21-009601	4711 DAWNGATE LN		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2021	RMP21-009602	ASBURY / BETHEL ON ASBURY		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2021		5550 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021		2508 DOVE ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/6/2021	RMP21-009603	GOLF RD / RING RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/6/2021		GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	
12/6/2021		GOLF RD / GALLAGHER WAY		ACCIDENT	
12/6/2021		APPROX LOC:4800 KIMBALL HILL DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2021	RMP21-009604	2407 ROBIN LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2021	RMP21-009605	3301 KIRCHOFF RD	FRATELLOS HOT DOGS	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2021		800 ROHLWING RD	HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL	INVESTIGATION	
12/6/2021	RMP21-009607	3 BRIDGTON ON ASBURY		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2021	RMP21-009608	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2021	RMP21-009609	3 BRIDGTON ON ASBURY		PREMISES CHECK	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER